MEPBEHCTBO KPACHOOAPCKOIO KPAA MO NIABAHUIO
KponoTkuH, 19. - 22.1.2021

OunctaHuusa 3 Manbumkn, 100m baTtTepdnsii 17 - 18 net
19.01.2021 - 13:10 PesynbTtarsl

Hopmatme MC 12 +: 55.90 / HopmaTne KMC 10 +: 59.90 / Hopmatue | pa3psig 9 +: 1:03.40 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:12.00 /
Hopmartus Ill pa3psag 9 +: 1:22.00

Ouku: FINA 2021

MecTo

©CoNoTOAWNE

CTENAHOB, Makcum
BOr4AHOBWY, ViBaH
WANMBbAOO, AaHnna
CKNAPOB, AeHunc
CELEIOB, Hukuta
KOBbIJIKO, VBaH
YTKWH, leoprwii
MYWKAPEB, Vnbs
3AXAPUH, Hukuta

lop, poxaeHus

03 KpacHogap

03 KpacHogap

04  BenopeveHCcKnin paiioH
04  KaHeBCKwii paiioH

03  Anana

03  KopeHoBckuii paiioH
04  KpacHogap

04 Anxana

04

NabwuHcknii paiioH

Bpemsa

58.04
58.59
59.08
59.76
59.92
1:00.36
1:01.15
1:05.14
1:06.41

Ouku

620
603
588
568
563
551
530
438
414

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to Southern Federal District/Krasnodar Territory
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